
 



 

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref.     Part NoPart NoPart NoPart No    Part NamePart NamePart NamePart Name    Q'tyQ'tyQ'tyQ'ty    Ref.Ref.Ref.Ref.    Part NoPart NoPart NoPart No    Part NamePart NamePart NamePart Name    Q'tyQ'tyQ'tyQ'ty    

A1 903451 Bottom frame complete 1 A14 905641 Spacer - RH wheel 1 

A2 9034103 Motor & Gear box complete 1 A15 T61102220 Plain washer 2 

A3 6001ZZ Ball bearing 1 A16 M1010740 Nylon nut- M10 2 

A4 903448 Seat frame bush-RH 1 A17 903474 Wheel rim - Driving 1 

A5 903447 Seat frame bush-LH 1 A18 903476 Wheel hub - serrated 1 

A6 903488 RH Axle complete 1 A19 9034106 RH wheel complete 1 

A7 903475 Wheel rim 1 A20 9034107 Drive wheel complete 1 

A8 9034104 Inner tube 2 A21 903437 Bearing seat - Drive axle 1 

A9 9034105 Tyre 2 A22 T66051201 Plain washer 3 

A10 903486 Spacer - for bearing 1 A23 T62000M5 Spring washer 3 

A11 6001ZZ Ball bearing 2 A24 M0510952 Machine screw M5 x 10 3 

A12 M0625152 Hexagon socket head bolt 6 A25 9034101 Key  1 

A13 M0606720 Nylon nut- M6 6 A26   M0435952 Machine screw M4 x 35 4 





 

B1 903418 Head swim arm complete 1 B21 903486 Spacer- Ball bearing 1 

B2 9034100 Front wheel frame 1 B22 6001ZZ Ball bearing 2 

B3 CS-560 Steering bearing track complete 1 B23 M0625152 Hexagon socket head bolt- M6 x 25 3 

B11 903490 Locate pin unit 1 B24 M0606720 Nylon nut- M6 3 

B12 903445 Swim axle 1 B25 903484 Spacer- Front wheel  2 

B13 903444 Swim arm bush 2 B26 903442 Front wheel axle 1 

B16 T62000M8 Spring washer 4 B27 9034106 Front wheel complete 1 

B17 M0816954 Machine screw M8 (Anti-loosen treated) 4 B28 903454 Cam locker 1 

B18 903475 Wheel rim 1 B29 905647 Spring 1 

B19 9034104 Inner tube 1 B30 T66081601 Plain washer 2 

B20 9034105 Tyre 1 B31 M0808740 Nylon nut - M8 1 



 



 

C1 903401 DC motor-180W 1 C12 6003ZZ Ball bearing 2 

C2 903407 Magnetic brake 1 C13 905824 Packing- Gear box 1 

C3 T62000M4 Spring washer 2 C14 905817-1 LH gear box cover 1 

C4 M0412622 Machine screw M4 x 12 2 C15 905817-2 RH gear box cover 1 

C5 9034108 Water resistant cover 1 C16 M620000M6 Spring washer 2 

C6 905082 Packing for Motor 1 C17 M0616152 Hexagon socket head bolt- M6 x 16 2 

C7 905192 Coupler complete 1 C18 M0530152 Hexagon socket head bolt- M5 x 20 9 

C8 905837 Driven Spiral gear-Input complete 1 C19 M0505740 Nylon nut - M5 9 

C9 903436 Drive shaft 1 C20 9034101 Key  1 

C10 902175 Key  3 C21 P-25 O- Ring 2 

C11 932042 Worm wheel gear complete 1 C22 9034118-SV  SupaScoota Sticker - Silver  1 



 



D1 903458 Seat bracket-Bottom 1 D13 □16x16 Plastic cap 2 

D2 903477 Seat frame 1 D14 M0606740 Nylon nut - M6 1 

D3 CLP02318 Clamp-seat bracket 1 D15 903469 Pad- Arm rest 2 

D4 903461 Seat 1 D16 T61061510 Plain washer 3 

D5 903406 Arm rest bracket RH 1 D17 M0625952 Machine screw M6 x 25 2 

D6 903405 Arm rest bracket LH 1 D18 903482 Back support bracket 1 

D7 CLP02309 Clamp 1 D19 903481 Pad 2 

D8 905832 Spacer for front wheel 1 D20 903417 Hook 2 

D9 903467 Vertical tube - Arm rest 2 D21 905538 Back pad 1 

D10 □22x22 Plastic cap 3 D22 M620000M6 Spring washer 16 

D11 M0635152 Hexagon socket head bolt 1 D23 M0616954 Machine screw M6 (Anti-loosen treated) 17 

D12 903414 Fix tube- Arm rest 2 D24 9034114 Spacer for Rear basket 2 



 



E1 903483 Handle bar complete 1 E15 903435 Outer sleeve - handle 1 

E2 9034109 Key switch & Box assembly 1 E16 CLP02309 Clamp 1 

E3 M0851462 Tapping screw 2 E17-8 903471 Hook - Front basket  1 

E4 906238 Main key switch 1 E19 903455 Lock pin- folding 1 

E5 906225/6 Key switch box 1 E20 M0625152 Hexagon socket head bolt- M6 x 25 1 

E8 903419 Speed control switch 1 E21 M0606740 Nylon nut 2 

        E22 903472 Front basket 1 

E10 M0515152 Hexagon socket head bolt- M5 x 18 2 E23 CLP01034 Clamp 1 

E11 903449 Speed lever 1 E24 9034115 Potentiometer 1 

E12 M0412662 Machine screw M4 x 12 1 E25 9034116 FWD / REV switch 1 

E13 M0404760 Nylon nut 1 E26 9034118-BK SupaScoota Sticker - Black 3 

E14 903416 Grip 2     



 



F1 903485 Back Basket 1 F8 T5203123 PROTECT BUSHING (FOR WIRE HARNESS) 3 

F2 9034110 Battery carry bag 20ah 1 F9 S1025085 LOCKING CABLE TIES   085S 1 

F3 9034111 Battery 12V 20ah 1 F10 S1120100 HEAT-SHRINKCABLE TUBING-20M/M 1 

F4 9034112 Electronic Controller 1 F11 9034117 Connecting board SF-1311 1 

F7 903427 Main electric Cable (wire harness) 1 F12 9034113 Battery strap 1 

    F13 9034119 Charger 1 

        

 


